

SPL(E) 253/17

08
06-12-18

R/Comp
6/12/18

Today is fixed for appearance.

Sole accd on c.b. is absent by a petn and praying for time on the ground stated there in

Committed. Prayn is allowed.

Copy is ready and supplied upon the hd. lawyer for the accd person.

To 22-02-19 for appearance and Commitment of charge.

Accd person must be present on the date fixed.

O/p by

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

09
22-02-19

Ld. P.O. is on duty Leave.

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.

Sole accd on c.b. is present by filing revise.

Ld. P.P. charge file revise.

To 23-05-19 for appearance and Commitment of charge.

Accd person must be present on the date fixed.

O/p by

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur