

*Handwritten signature*

Remand. Fine is allowed.

Copy is ready and supplied upon the Ld. lawyer to the need person.

To 22-02-19 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Need person must be present on the date fixed.

O/S by

*Handwritten signature*

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

DP

09  
22-02-19

Ld. P.O. is on duty leave.

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.  
Sole need a c.b is present by filing return.  
Ld. P.P. is charge files return.

To 23-05-19 for appearance and consideration of charge.  
Need person must be present on the date fixed.

O/S by

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

10  
23-05-19

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.  
No judicial work performed today due to  
Resolution observed by the Local Bar Association.  
The case is adjourned today.

To 19-08-19 for appearance and consideration of charge.  
Need person must be present on the date fixed.

O/S by

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

11  
19-08-19

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.

Sole need a c.b is present by filing return.

None appears on behalf of the need person in  
reported calls.

It is now 1.20 p.m.

Hence, issue WTA against the need person.

To 12-12-19 for EIR & WTA.

Office to comply the order at once.

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur