

SPL. (E.) 253 of 2017
CNR WBUD01-004020-2017
J.O. Code WB01460

Order No. 24

Dt. 05.02.2025

Fixed date i.e. on 04.02.2025 was declared Local Holiday.

The case record is put up today for order.

Case is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **15.07.2025** for appearance and consideration of charge.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.